
 2021 BOARDS, COMMISSIONS, AND COMMITTEES VACANCIES 
APPLICANTS/BOARDS RANDOM DRAW ORDER

ATTACHMENT 1

Applicants Incumbent 1st Choice 2nd Choice Members term expiring Original Appointment 
Jason Lewis x Walter Brennan Jr. July 16, 2019
Michael Chee x Maria Coronado July 16, 2019
Rachel Yegiaian Tamala Takahashi July 16, 2019
Walter Brennan Jr. x x
Larry Walsh
Janis Cohen-Milch x
Maria Coronado x
Misty Tamburelli x
Tamala Takahashi x

Applicants Incumbent 1st Choice 2nd Choice Members term expiring Original Appointment 
Elliot Gannon x Victoria Kirschenbaum July 11, 2017
Michael Chee x Dion Mokhtari July 21, 2020 (unexpired term)
Alyssa McDaniel (Non-Resident) Kevin O'Brien July 11, 2017
Lisa Goldfisher x Heather Robb November 13, 2018 (unexpired term)
Kevin Khachatryan x Chris Weber October 1, 2019 (unexpired term)
Brock Patenaude x
Victoria Kirschenbaum x
Christopher Malotte x
Alissandra Valdez
Brandon Rainsford x
Jessica Lewis
Heather Robb (Non-Resident) x
Kevin O'Brien x
Chris Weber x
Matthew Almos
Loren Semmens x
Rita Sarafian (Non-Resident) x

Infrastructure Oversight Board                                                                                                                                                                                      
(4-Year Term, 3 Vacancies)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Sustainable Burbank Commission
   (4-Year Term, 5 Vacancies; 3-resident and 2-resident/non-resident)                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Total of 9 applicants

Total of 17 applicants
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James Coomes Robert Cohen March 17, 1992-October 1998;                           
August 10, 2010 (unexpired term)

Elliot Gannon x Nidal Kobaissi July 11, 2017
Romik Hacobian Amy Vest May 21, 2013
Donald Schilling
Daniel Baldwin
Leslie Smith
Edelito Salero
Ojen Ojenian x
Gary Hzor x
Jonathan Hastings
Linda Bessin
James Pollock x
Paul McKenna Jr. x
Joseph Trigilio
John Niedermann
Brian Cutler
Scott Macdonald
Leila Forouzan
Jefferey Wright x
Danny Bustos
Zachary Frank
Ashley Ramsey x
Hasmik Badalian Collins
Africa Turner
Edgar Khalatian
Eva Lu
Joshua Amato x

Applicants Incumbent 1st Choice 2nd Choice Members term expiring Original Appointment 
Jason Lewis x x Mark Ehrhardt May 21, 2013
Fule Dogic x Jason Lewis Fenruary 9, 2021 (unexpired term)
Eddy Polon Paul McKenna, Jr. July 16, 2019 (unexpired term)
Christopher Malotte x Michael Neckerman Fenruary 9, 2021 (unexpired term)
Paul McKenna Jr. x x
Mark Ehrhardt x
Ian Golding x
Javier Vera
Nader Hashem x
Barry Dagestino x
John Carrier x

Police Commission
(4-Year Term, 4 Vacancies; 2-Year Term, 1 Vacancy)    

Transportation Commission
(4-Year Term, 4 Vacancies)

Total of 11 applicants

Total of 27 applicants
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Ara Messerlian Michael DePalo May 19, 2009
Colleen Hoepfner x Lori Durbin October 27, 2020 (unexpired term)
Dominick Solley x Janice Lowers June 16, 2015 (unexpired term)
Derek Shea x
Kelly Aguilar x
Lisa Goldfisher x
Kevin Khachatryan x
Brock Patenaude x
James Pollock x
Brandon Rainsford x
Victor Cabrera
Martha Walter
Robert Monaco x
Lori Durbin x
Ken Adams
Ian Golding x
Jefferey Wright x
Patrick Blazon
Edgar Abnoosian x
Loren Semmens x
Ashley Ramsey x
Barry Dagestino x
John Carrier x
Jean Flores x

Applicants Incumbent 1st Choice 2nd Choice Members term expiring Original Appointment 
Rajasri Mallikarjuna x Barbara Beckley October 19, 2010
Tony Smith Leah Harrison July 11, 2017
Piper Overbaugh Rajasri Mallikarjuna September 11, 2018 (unexpired term)
Colleen Hoepfner x Mary-Elizabeth Michaels May 21, 2013
Fule Dogic x
Chris Anderson
Dominick Solley x
Derek Shea x
Anet Abnous
Leah Harrison x
Cheri Alley
Talin Galoosian
Jonas Schwartz-Owen
Jesse Marciniak
Stefanie Girard
Ann Mitchell
Jacqueline Brenneman
Edgar Abnoosian x
Patricia Nacion Becker
Rita Sarafian (Non-Resident) x
Christie Lesinski
Joshua Amato x
Jean Flores x

Park, Recreation, and Community Services Board
(4-Year Term, 3 Vacancies)                                                                                                                                                    

Burbank Cultural Arts Commission
(4-Year Term, 4 Vacancies; 3-resident and 1-resident/non-resident)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Total of 23 applicants

Total of 24 applicants
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Christopher Rizzotti x Nazafarin Hadian July 11, 2017
Kelly Aguilar x Grayce Liu July 11, 2017
Walter Brennan Jr. x Christopher Rizzotti May 21, 2013
Ojen Ojenian x
Gary Hzor x
Tammy Heiner
Robert Monaco x
Janis Cohen-Milch x
Misty Tamburelli x
Laura Ioanou
Jeffrey Helligar
Nader Hashem x

***Please note the applicants in bold are only eligble to be considered for the non-resident positions. 

*Blue cells denote the current members and their original date of appointment. 

**1st/2nd Choice - Applicants are allowed to choose 2 Boards, Commissions and Committees of interest and place priority in order of 1st/2nd 
choice which is indicated above. 

Planning Board
(4-Year Term, 3 Vacancies)                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Total of 12 applicants
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